
Class 1 Competitor Horse School Nov Dec Jan Feb Points Final

Total Placing
Tommy Gee Sutton Valence 8 N/E N/E N/E 8 8
Tazzy Sarratt 0 0 N/E N/E 0

Lucky Culford 2 3 1 4 10 7
Secret James Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E 0 0

Billy Bean-Shay Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E 0 0

My Top Tottie Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E 0 0

Ruby Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E 1 1
Meadows Dudley Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E 0 0

Paolo Abbots Hill 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Copenhagen Malvern St James 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Cloonaghmore Pat Malvern St James 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Hot Chocolate Katherine Lady Berkeley 1 N/E N/E N/E 1
Milly Katherine Lady Berkeley 5 N/E N/E N/E 5

Zambi Queenswood 0 0 0 0 0

Becky 3 Norwich High School for Girls 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Crunchie Arkengarthdale School 0 N/E N/E 0 0

Buddy Marvellous BBG Academy 6 6 8 5 25 1
Scarlett Queenswood 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Piper Barnard Castle 0 0 2 1 3
Anri Sandstorm Sutton Valence 7 8 6 3 24 2
Blaze Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Honey Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Mimi Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Mimi Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Tony Pony Ashfold 0 N/E 0 N/E 0

Jessy Richmond School 3 N/E N/E N/E 3
Derinever Delight Millais 4 5 3 6 18 3
United II Queenswood N/E 7 5 2 14 4=
UFO Queenswood N/E 4 N/E N/E 4
Tinka Guildford High N/E 2 N/E N/E 2
Thistledown Rose of Texas St Felix N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Little Fi John Port N/E 1 4 8 13 6
Boo Witham Hall N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Party Pants Witham Hall N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Digger St Felix N/E 0 0 N/E 0
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King Kingswood N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Winter's Storm Oxford High N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Cody Guildford High N/E N/E 7 7 14 4=
Chatty Ashfold N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Thomas St Albans Girls Grammar N/E N/E N/E 0 0

Dan Dixie Grammar N/E N/E N/E 0 0

My Pony Pri Dixie Grammar N/E N/E N/E 0 0

Baxter Gordon School N/E N/E N/E 0 0

Class 2 Competitor Horse School Nov Dec Jan Feb Points Final
Total Placing

Joules Rishworth 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Tommy Gee Sutton Valence 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Glenbeech Toffee II Barnard Castle 8 7 8 5 28 1
Bailey Barnard Castle 0 1 7 0 8 6
Nero Barnard Castle 0 0 1 1 2
Lucky Culford 0 0 N/E N/E 0

Rhonagh Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Killaloe Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Woodlands Dark Secret Dixie Grammar 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Burnlea Colleen Bui Barnard Castle 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Hot Chocolate Katherine Lady Berkeley 2 N/E N/E N/E 2

Milly Katherine Lady Berkeley 1 N/E N/E N/E 1

Cariel More Boy Lady Eleanor Holles 0 5 N/E N/E 5 7=

Bingo Abbots Hill School 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

De Vossebelts Nibbit Felsted 3 0 0 N/E 3

Skidadle Sherfield 5 N/E N/E N/E 5 7=
Fanta Fox Norwich High School for Girls 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Jinks Cranleigh 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Wynswood Zola Cranleigh 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Chester Worth 6 6 6 3 21 2=
Rocky Vinehall 4 N/E N/E N/E 4

Robe Knight Gosfield School 0 2 N/E N/E 2

Willow the Wisp Hartismere 0 0 4 7 11 5

Natural Dawn Hartismere 0 0 0 N/E 0

Cooperfield Spring Spirit Guildford High School 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Scarlett Queenswood 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Bueno Sedbergh 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Cody Guildford High School 7 4 2 8 21 2=

Mimi Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0



Candy Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Mud Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

My Glen Star Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Henry Woodbridge 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Tiggy Sedbergh N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Pippa Abbots Hill N/E 0 0 N/E 0

Lynwood Entertainer Rishworth N/E 3 0 0 3

Uncle Desmond Abbots Hill School N/E 8 3 6 17 4

St Lawrence Daniel Oxford High School N/E N/E 0 2 2

Buttslawn Charisma Rishworth N/E N/E 0 4 4

Nel Lancing College N/E N/E 0 N/E 0  

Pablo Lancing College N/E N/E 5 N/E 5 7=

United II Queenswood N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Thomas St Albans Girls Grammar N/E N/E N/E 0 0

Class 3 Competitor Horse School Nov Dec Jan Feb Points Final

Total Placing

Taumore Buster Sutton Valence 8 8 8 8 32 1

Cooliney Star Barnard Castle 0 2 1 0 3

Bailey Barnard Castle 0 0 0 0 0

Nero Barnard Castle 0 0 0 7 7 w/c Q

Butts Lawn Rishworth 0 0 N/E N/E 0

Easily Vivendia Kent College 2 N/E N/E N/E 2

Pinecroft Calico Chelmer Valley High 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Echo Abbots Hill School 0 4 N/E N/E 4

De Vossebelts Nibbit Felsted 4 0 0 N/E 4

Pantywaun Raffaell Cranbrook 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Wynswood Zola (Lollipop) Cranleigh 3 1 5 2 11 6

Jinks Cranleigh 7 0 0 5 12 4=

Robe Knight Gosfield School 0 0 N/E N/E 0

John Joe Sat Nav Abbey School, Reading 1 0 N/E N/E 1

Dixie II Lady Manners 0 N/E N/E N/E 0

Anri Sandstorm Sutton Valence 6 5 7 4 22 2

Slieve Rushen Bob Sutton Valence 5 0 3 1 9 7

Cody Guildford High School 0 0 N/E N/E 0



Olive Abbots Hill N/E 0 0 N/E 0

Tiggy Sedbergh N/E 0 0 N/E 0

Baxter Abbots Hill N/E 7 4 3 14 3

Rocco Lacon Childe N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Master Craftsman Clifton High N/E 6 6 0 12 4=

My Glen Star Woodbridge School N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Billy Witham Hall N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Arthur Witham Hall N/E 3 N/E 0 3

Ben Witham Hall N/E 0 N/E 0 0

Mr Bueno Sedburgh N/E 0 N/E N/E 0

Centaur Diamond Star Chelmer Valley High School N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Cariel More Boy Lady Eleanor Holles N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

St Lawrence Daniel Oxford High School N/E N/E 0 N/E 0

Corrindon Moonshine Torquay Girls Grammar N/E N/E 2 6 8 8
United II Queenswood N/E N/E N/E 0 0

Class 4 Competitor Horse School Nov Dec Jan Feb Points Final

Total Placing

Taurmore Buster Sutton Valence 6 7 6 8 27 2

Butts Lawn Charisma Rishworth 2 0 2 2 6 7

Easily Vivendia Kent College 5 N/E N/E N/E 5 8=

Baxter Abbots Hill School 8 8 7 6 29 1

Platinum Ashley Gold's Lucky Girl Culford School 4 6 8 7 25 3

John Joe Sat Nav Abbey School, Reading 3 2 N/E N/E 5 8=

Slieve Rushen Bob Sutton Valence 7 4 3 5 19 4

Jinks Cranleigh N/E 1 N/E N/E 1

Master Craftsman Clifton High N/E 5 4 4 13 5

Lynwood Entertainer Rishworth N/E 3 1 3 7 6

Sauvey Golden Condor Rudgwick Primary N/E N/E 5 N/E 5 8=

Willow the Wisp Hartismere N/E N/E N/E 1 1


